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Women / 2 / Child A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Stockton1005
NorCal Elite

8.825 9.400 9.1008.825 36.150
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Franklin1003
NorCal Elite

8.875 9.000 9.3008.925 36.100
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Brielle Ordone1008
Demarays

8.750 8.700 8.3507.275 33.075
4 3 4 4 3 

3 

Liudmila Sergunina1007
Demarays

8.900 8.000 8.4507.700 33.050
1 5 3 3 4 

4 

Teagan Huffman1001
Ohana CA

7.100 8.150 6.8506.550 28.650
6 4 5 6 5 

5 

Jasmine Kanmani1011
Demarays

8.000 7.500 7.4005.600 28.500
5 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 2 / Child B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Goble1004
NorCal Elite

9.200 9.150 9.1009.100 36.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiana Kinnie1013
NorCal Elite

8.775 8.550 8.8508.900 35.075
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Vanessa Sanchez1006
Demarays

8.200 8.000 7.9507.800 31.950
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Fatima Diawara1009
Demarays

8.050 7.450 8.5006.650 30.650
4 4 4 3 4 

4 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NorCal Elite * 108.875 26.900 27.550 26.925 27.500
11 1 1

1004 Ava Goble 9.200 9.150 9.1009.100
1003 Isabella Franklin 8.875 9.000 9.3008.925
1005 Julianna Stockton 8.825 9.400 9.100
1013 Kiana Kinnie 8.900

2 Demarays * 98.625 25.850 24.700 22.775 25.300
22 2 2

1007 Liudmila Sergunina 8.900 8.000 8.4507.700
1008 Brielle Ordone 8.750 8.700 8.3507.275
1006 Vanessa Sanchez 8.200 8.000 7.800
1009 Fatima Diawara 8.500

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2017 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/15/2017 1:12:18 PM

Women / 3 / Child A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Ricks1223
Demarays

9.150 8.800 8.4507.600 34.000
2 1 4 2 1 

1 

Rose Cunningham1039
American CA

7.750 8.700 8.8508.525 33.825
9 2 1 1 2 

2 

Abirami Palaniappan1031
Demarays

8.800 8.000 8.3007.150 32.250
4 3 5 3 3 

3 

Mikayla Kelly1042
American CA

8.600 7.000 8.2507.725 31.575
7 8T 3 4 4 

4 

Natalia Perry1043
American CA

8.725 7.200 7.2507.850 31.025
5T 5 2 9 5 

5 

Jessi Murray1017
PDGA USA

9.300 7.350 7.6006.750 31.000
1 4 7 6 6 

6 

Aine Gallagher1041
American CA

8.725 7.000 8.0507.000 30.775
5T 8T 6 5 7 

7 

Lillian Gandara1016
PDGA USA

8.850 7.050 7.4506.700 30.050
3 7 8 7 8 

8 

Emma Whisenant1018
PDGA USA

8.550 7.150 7.3006.100 29.100
8 6 9 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Child B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Montana Pecot1023
Empire LA

9.375 9.125 9.3008.650 36.450
2 2 3 3T 1 

1 

Kailey Trombley1024
Empire LA

9.150 8.625 9.4259.150 36.350
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Kumiko Xavier1026
Empire LA

9.100 9.000 9.3008.800 36.200
4 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Riana Aguirre1015
PDGA USA

9.450 8.200 9.4008.550 35.600
1 7 4 2 4 

4 

Lucia Grillot1022
Empire LA

8.750 9.150 8.9508.425 35.275
6 1 5 5 5 

5 

Brooke Belli1019
Vacaville

8.900 8.575 8.2007.175 32.850
5 5 8 6 6 

6 

Mila Singer1044
American CA

8.725 7.650 8.0507.425 31.850
7 9 6 7 7 

7 

Zadie Archibald1037
American CA

8.250 7.800 7.5507.375 30.975
9 8 7 8 8 

8 

Shruti Krishnamurthy1032
Demarays

8.350 8.300 6.9507.100 30.700
8 6 9 9 9 

9 

Samantha Campos1038
American CA

8.150 7.500 6.9006.650 29.200
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Foote1021
Empire LA

9.175 9.450 9.7009.800 38.125
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Kimple1020
NorCal Elite

9.025 9.000 9.2509.000 36.275
5T 2 3 3 2 

2 

Johnnay White1025
Empire LA

8.925 8.700 9.3759.225 36.225
7 3 2 2 3 

3 

Pearl Chou1012
Demarays

9.275 8.550 8.9507.900 34.675
1 4 6 4 4 

4 

Sara Cavallo1027
Windsor

8.750 8.250 8.7008.400 34.100
9 8 4 5 5 

5 

Jolie Montes1035
Demarays

9.025 8.450 8.2507.925 33.650
5T 6T 5 8T 6 

6 

Lucia Klick1029
Windsor

8.900 8.500 8.2507.650 33.300
8 5 7T 8T 7 

7 

Keya Bhatnagar1036
Demarays

8.725 7.850 8.6007.650 32.825
10T 9 7T 6T 8 

8 

Shreya Gosavi1030
Demarays

9.100 8.450 7.7506.900 32.200
4 6T 11 12 9 

9 

Emily Xu1010
Demarays

8.575 6.650 8.6007.200 31.025
12 13 9 6T 10 

10 

Valeria Sanchez1034
Demarays

8.725 7.350 7.9506.850 30.875
10T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Hannah Hodnett1033
Demarays

9.200 7.250 8.1006.300 30.850
2 11 13 10 12 

12 

Michelle Kates1028
Windsor

8.550 7.000 7.5007.150 30.200
13 12 10 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2017 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/15/2017 1:12:58 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Empire LA * 112.100 27.700 27.725 28.175 28.500
11 1 1

1023 Montana Pecot 9.375 9.125
1021 Julia Foote 9.175 9.450 9.7009.800
1024 Kailey Trombley 9.150 9.4259.150
1022 Lucia Grillot 9.150
1025 Johnnay White 9.3759.225

2 Demarays * 103.050 27.625 25.800 23.475 26.150
22 2 3

1012 Pearl Chou 9.275 8.550 8.9507.900
1033 Hannah Hodnett 9.200
1223 Melissa Ricks 9.150 8.800
1035 Jolie Montes 8.450 7.925
1036 Keya Bhatnagar 8.6007.650
1010 Emily Xu 8.600

3 American CA * 99.575 26.175 24.150 24.100 25.150
35 3 2

1044 Mila Singer 8.725 7.650 8.050
1043 Natalia Perry 8.725 7.850
1041 Aine Gallagher 8.725
1039 Rose Cunningham 8.700 8.8508.525
1037 Zadie Archibald 7.800
1042 Mikayla Kelly 8.2507.725

4 Windsor * 97.600 26.200 23.750 23.200 24.450
4T4 4 4

1029 Lucia Klick 8.900 8.500 8.2507.650
1027 Sara Cavallo 8.750 8.250 8.7008.400
1028 Michelle Kates 8.550 7.000 7.5007.150

5 PDGA USA * 96.750 27.600 22.700 22.000 24.450
4T3 5 5

1015 Riana Aguirre 9.450 8.200 9.4008.550
1017 Jessi Murray 9.300 7.350 7.6006.750
1016 Lillian Gandara 8.850 7.4506.700
1018 Emma Whisenant 7.150
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